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RN JOBS 
HOSPITALS ARE HIRING 

LOOK INSIDE

Melodie Bishop  
RN, MSN 

Nurse Manager, Endoscopy  
Keck Medicine of USC

The TV Nurses  
of “Scrubs” 

 
PROFILES IN  

NURSING 
Dee O'Hara: 

First NASA  
Space Nurse  

THE JOB  
INTERVIEW 
READY, SET . . . OFFER! 
STARTS ON PAGE 16 

HEALTHY  
WORKFORCE 

The Social  
Media Trap  

APRIL 2022 

2023  publication schedule 
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RN JOBS! 
HOSPITALS ARE HIRING 

LOOK INSIDE !

FIND A MORE INSPIRING JOBFIND A MORE INSPIRING JOB

Sabrina Keys  
RN, BSN 

Case Management 
Regal Medical Group ONSCREEN 

NURSING 
Moments That Make Us  

Cheer (or Cringe) 

PROFILES IN NURSING 
Rose Hawthorne Lathrop 
Candidate for Sainthood  

HEALTHY WORKFORCE 
Are YOU the Bully?

MARCH 2022 

FIND A MORE INSPIRING JOB

CAREER ADVICE & JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR CALIFORNIA RNs

RN JOBS 
HOSPITALS ARE HIRING 

LOOK INSIDE !

Shannon Bocalbos  
RN, BSN, CRRN 

Acute Rehabilitation 
PIH Health Good Samaritan 

Hospital 

PROFILES  
IN NURSING 

Ann Bradford  
Stokes,  

Civil War  
Navy Nurse 

  
HEALTHY  

WORKFORCE 
When You Fear 

Retaliation 
 

BOOK CLUB 
Postpartum  

Psychosis

WHAT  
HAPPENED to 
NURSING 
CAPS?   
FRILLY OR STARCHED,  
THEY WERE ONCE  
ICONS OF THE 
PROFESSION pg.18 

MAY 2022

JOB 
OPPORTUNITIES 
FOR  
CALIFORNIA  
RNs

CELEBRATING NURSES APPRECIATION WEEK 2022 THANK 

 YOU 

  RNs!

Nurses are the sturdy backbone, compassionate heart and skilled  
hands of healthcare. THANK YOU FOR THE WORK YOU DO. 

A N N U A L  
 
 
 

—Chief Nursing Officer— 
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WN240  January 
Pub date: Wed. Jan. 18 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Jan. 13 
 
WN241  February 
Pub date: Wed. Feb. 22 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Feb. 17 
 
WN242  March/April 
Pub date: Wed. Mar. 29 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Mar. 24 
 
WN243  May  
Annual Nurses Week  
Special Edition 
Pub date: Wed. May 3 
Ad Deadline: Wed. Apr. 26 
Featuring the 
CNO Roundtable 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WN244  June 
Pub date: Wed. Jun. 14 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Jun. 9 
 
WN245  July/August 
Pub date: Wed. Jul. 26 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Jul. 21 
 
WN246  September  
Pub date: Wed. Sep. 6 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Sep. 1 
 
WN247  October 
Pub date: Wed. Oct. 11 
Ad Deadline: Fri. Oct. 6 
  
WN248  November/ 

December 
Annual Men in Nursing 
Special Edition 
Pub date: Wed. Nov. 15 
Ad Deadline: Wed. Nov. 8 
 
  
 


